10/15/2020 19 : 08

Image# 202010159295161721 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)				PAGE 1 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour re	eport X New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y D Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team			M	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 407 College Ave			Amour	
Ste 349				
City	State	Zip Code		33815.43
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		action ID : VSG8MA1ES00 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/20 (Es	stimate)	Category/ Type		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Preside	nt Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		1627454.82	2020 Ot	her (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee			Date c	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.				
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			— L	10 13 2020
			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		31.63
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		ction ID : VSG8MA1ERV0 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought	:: 🗶 House District: <u>03</u>
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		× Oppose	Preside	nt Senate State: <u>NV</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	Disbursement 2020	For: Primary K General
Per Election for Office Sought		0210.10		her (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures		••	33847.06
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		• •	· · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commit	ny candidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M = M /	
Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	15 2020
5-g				

Image# 202010159295161722 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 2	OF 10 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971	
						00020371	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M – M	/ D D /	YYYYY
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Da	te of Publi	ic Distribution	Dissemination
					^M 10 ^M	/ D D /	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar	nount		
	City	State	Zip Code				4366.77
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA ursement or (
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		sident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	1627454.82	Disburser 2020	ment For: Other (s	Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee			Da			/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				M M	/ D D /	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390					13	2020
				Ar	nount		
	City	State	Zip Code				803.26
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8MA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 (Estimate	÷)	Category/ Type		M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office So	ught:	x House	District: 03
	SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident	Senate	State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3186.83	Disburser 2020	ment For:	Primary	General
		7 7			Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	!S		••• ►			5170.03
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expendition	ures		··· ▶			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶	7		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	•				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[F]4	ioglly Filod)	M	/		Y Y
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	15	202	20

Image# 202010159295161723 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends	s report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 13 YYYYY 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	64.42
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERT2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	ort Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	ose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team	10 14 2020
Mailing Address 407 College Ave	
Ste 349	Amount
City State Zip Code	101446.28
Ithaca NY 14850-6701	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERZ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/20 (Estimate) Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate	port Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Dse President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	101510.70
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 15 2020
Signature	

Image# 202010159295161724 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 4 FOR SE OF	OF 10 F FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	1	
F	or Our Future				1	C00620971	
Cł	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends rep	ort filed on	M		Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
	Facebook				^M 10 ^M	/ D D / 13	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amo	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code				230.00
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			ID:VSG8MA	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ght:	House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X Presi	dent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1627454.82	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary	General
	Full Name of Payee						/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			Duk	10 ^M	/ D D / 13	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code				85.37
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D:VSG8MA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/	14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	x House	District: 03
	RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (sj	Primary	General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures					315.37
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		•••			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 10	15	/ Y Y 202	20
	Signature						

Image# 202010159295161725 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		II UNES			PAGE 5 FOR SE OF	OF 10 FOBM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
F	or Our Future					C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour re	eport 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep		M = M /	/ D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				10 ^M	/ D D / 13	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				1387.26
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1 ursement or O	-
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14	l (Estimate)	Category/ Type] [MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House [District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presid	lent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1627454.82	Disburseme		Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/	Dissemination
	NP Consulting Inc.				^M 10	/ D D / 13	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amo	unt		
	Ste 1003						
	City	State	Zip Code				1006.25
	Washington	DC	20005-3939			D:VSG8MA1I ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shi	pping (Estimate)	Category/ Type] [M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	lent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1627454.82	Disburseme 2020		Primary	X General
	•						
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures					2393.51
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		•••			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· ►		-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commit	ny candidate or authorize					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed] Dat	e 10	15	/ Y Y 2020	Y Y
	Signature						

Image# 202010159295161726 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)						PAGE 6	OF 10 F FORM 24/48
	AE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC		
Fo	or Our Future						C00620971	
						С	00020971	
Che	ck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour r	report 🗴 New rep	oort 🗌 A	mends rep	ort filed o	on		Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee					Date of Pub	lic Distributior	n/Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc					10 ^M	/ D D / 13	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway							
	FI 3					Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code				yy	1058.00
	Oakland	CA	94612-25	03			DID: VSG8M/	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category Typ			M = M	/ D D /	
Ē	Name of Federal Candidate		×	Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,			Oppose		President	× Senate	State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date			-		sement For:	Primar	y 🗴 General
	Per Election for Office Sought		54481.3	35	2020	Other (specify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee Facebook					Date of Put	olic Distribution	n/Dissemination
	Facebook					10 ^M	/ D D /	2020
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					Amount		
						Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code				7 7	4027.30
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-14	156			ID : VSG8MA bursement or	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category Typ			M = M =	/ D D	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		×	Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1627454.8	32	Disbui 2020	rsement For:		ry 🗶 General
						Other (specify) ►	
6	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	-xpenditures				· · · ·		5085.30
								5005.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	nt Expenditures			••• ▶	_ · · · ·		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				••• ►			
v	Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the vith, or at the request or suggestion of, a arty committee) any political party commi	ny candidate or authorize						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,					M		Y Y
		[Electron	nically Filed	Date	e 10) 15		20
	Signature							

Image# 202010159295161727 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		IIUNES		1	PAGE 7 FOR SE OF	OF 10 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
F	or Our Future					C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo		M /	D D /	Y . Y . Y . Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	ł			of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	nt		
	City	State	Zip Code				2409.77
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D:VSG8MA	IERM5
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/	14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M	M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sough	t:	House	District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Preside		Senate	State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	54481.35	Disbursemen 2020		Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund				of Public	c Distribution/	Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou			
	City	State	Zip Code				85.37
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8MA1 ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/	14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		I I M /	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		🗴 Support	Office Sough	it: 🚺	x House	District: 03
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	Disbursemen 2020	it For: other (sp	Primary	X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures					2495.14
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	ent Expenditures					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				-7-	7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	15	/ Y Y 202	у у О
	Signature						

Image# 202010159295161728 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends	report filed on
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Maining / Addiess PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	64.42
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERX6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Suppo	ort Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	se President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1627454.82	Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc	10 13 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	
FI 3	Amount
City State Zip Code	1058.00
Oakland CA 94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ES17 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	ort Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	se President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1627454.82	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1122.42
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······ • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or ag party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 15 2020
Signature	

Image# 202010159295161729 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	PENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 9 FOR SE OF	OF 10 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
F	or Our Future					C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo		M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	d			of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	nt		
	City	State	Zip Code				1387.26
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D:VSG8MA	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/	14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		1 M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	it:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Preside		Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7 7	1627454.82	Disbursemen 2020	it For: other (sp	Primary ecify) ►	X General
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund				of Public	Distribution	Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou			
	City	State	Zip Code				803.26
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			: VSG8MA1 Irsement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10,	/14 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		/ M /	D D /	Y I Y I Y I Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: 🚺	/ House	District: 08
	SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	Presid		Senate	State:MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · ·	2208.31	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Other (sp	Primary ecify) ▶	K General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		••			2190.52
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent	ent Expenditures		••			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				-7		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that th with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10 /	D D 15	/ Y Y 202	0
	Signature						

Image# 202010159295161730 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 10	OF 10 FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II		
F	or Our Future				_		
					С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour	report X New repo	ort Amends rep		I M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
	NGP VAN, Inc.				10 ^M	/ D D / 13	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amou	int		
	City	State	Zip Code				31.63
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			ID:VSG8MA1 ursement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		и — м _	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	nt:	X House I	District: 03
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		9216.16	Disbursemen 2020		Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				^M 10	/ D D / 13	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				874.47
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D:VSG8MA1 ursement or C	ERJ9
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/13-10/14	Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	nt:	House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Presid	lent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1627454.82	Disburseme 2020		Primary	X General
					otner (sp	oecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		•••	-7-		906.10
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		··· ►			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			►	-7-		155036.15
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Dat	e 10 /	D D 15	/ Y Y 2020	у у 0
	Signature						